
Last First Year Agency/Title Current Agency/Title Phone E-mail
Baker Mary 2001 Economic Development/Program Dev Coordinator Business Dev/Community Dev Program Spec 503-986-0132 Mary.A.Baker@state.or.us
Barley Bob 2001 Scholarship Commission/Collections Acting Director - - -
Beck Rob 2001 Human Services/HR Generalist Human Services/HR Generalist 541-276-9220 Rob.H.Beck@state.or.us
Bersin Ronald 2001 Tax Examiners Board/Senior Investigator Government Ethics Commission/Executive Director 503-378-5105 ron.a.bersin@state.or.us
Brewer Peter 2001 Environmental Quality/Eastern Region Air Quality Mgr - - -
Carmichael Richard 2001 Fish and Wildlife/NE OR Fish Research Program Director Fish and Wildlife/NE OR Fish Research Program Director 541-962-3754 rcarmich@eou.edu
Erickson Kay 2001 Admin Services/Processing & Distribution Mgr Consumer & Business Svcs/Chief Financial Officer 503-947-7957 kay.erickson@state.or.us
Garrison Robert 2001 State Police/Fire Marshal - - -
Govro Michael 2001 Agriculture/Food Safety Div Asst Admin - - -
Grose Patricia 2001 Comm Colleges & Workforce Dev/Current Workforce Lead - - -
Holmes Stephanie 2001 Employment/Strategic Planning Coordinator Admin Services/Organizational Development Analyst 503-378-5332 Stephanie.L.Holmes@state.or.us
Hupp Karen 2001 Legislature/Senior HR Generalist Legislature/Employee Services - Benefits 503-986-1372 Karen.L.Hupp@state.or.us
Lawson Jack 2001 Youth Authority/Native American Coordinator Youth Authority/Native American Coordinator 503-378-6973 Jack.Lawson@state.or.us
Malkasian Greg 2001 Consumer & Business Services/DFCS Acting Admin Consumer & Business Services/Deputy Director 503-947-7872 Gregory.A.Malkasian@state.or.us
McGrew Gary 2001 Liquor Control Commission/Field Operations Director - - -
Munter Aaron 2001 Education/School Finance, Data & Analysis Mgr American Society for Training & Development 503-694-4499 aaron@oetc.org
Nelson (Hoffman) Suzanne 2001 Human Services/AFS District 3 Asst Mgr Human Services/Transformation Director 503-945-5725 suzanne.hoffman@state.or.us
Pustis Nancy 2001 State Lands/Eastern Region Mgr State Lands/Eastern Region Mgr 541-388-6355 Nancy.Pustis@state.or.us
Remmy Michelle 2001 Forestry/State Forest Program Asset Mgr ODOT/Chief Procurement Officer 503-986-2819 Michelle.Remmy@state.or.us
Stineff (Coney) Jen 2001 Secretary of State/Chief of Operations Admin Services/HRSD Deputy Administrator 503-378-6303 jen.coney@state.or.us
Sussman Adam 2001 Water Resources/Enforcement Section Mgr - - -
Taylor Bill 2001 Lottery/Video Support Mgr Lottery/Video Support Mgr 503-540-1228 Bill.Taylor@state.or.us
Tebeau-Clemons Deni 2001 Human Services/HR Generalist Human Services/HR Generalist 503-945-5847 Deni.Tebeau-CLEMONS@state.or.us
Williams Debby 2001 Revenue/Finance Section Mgr Human Services/Administration Unit Manager 503-378-5620 debby.j.williams@state.or.us
Wood Sandy 2001 Transportation/Driver Programs Mgr Human Services/Sr Drug Program Mgr 503-945-6530 Sandy.A.Wood@state.or.us
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